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Thomas White
Vernon Battle
Thomas White
Willie Andrews
Thomas White
Trish McGill
Edward Underwood
Rashad Miller
Rashad Miller
Edward Underwood
Chris LaCross
Winfred Sweeney
Rodney J. Kelly
Rashad Miller
Keeshonna Davis
Thomas White
Chris LaCross
Edward Underwood
Robert Moore |l
Chris LaCross

Tim Johnson
Keeshonna Davis
Rashad Miller
Kenny Crawford
Edward Underwood
Robert Moore |l
Rashad Miller
Keeshonna Davis
Helen Williams
Edward Underwood
John Farmer

Larry Conyer

Vernon Battle
Duk Yi

Chris LaCross
Thomas White
Danny Conyer
Larry Graciak
Edward Underwood
Bianca Simmons
Daniel Tickle
Rashad Miller
William Jackson
Jonathan Wise

QB Tournament Official Scores

William Jackson
Edward Underwood
Vernon Battle
Vernon Battle
Victoria Dreher
Duk Yi

Robert Moore Il
Vernon Battle
Edward Underwood
Lamont Nichols
Brandy Howles
Vernon Battle
Vernon Battle

Tim Johnson
Vernon Battle
Karen Clyburn
Georgia Lymore
Tim Johnson
Victoria Dreher
Lamont Nichols
Kenny Crawford
Edward Underwood
Billy Banks

Robert Moore Il
Kenny Crawford
Janay S. Coles
Robert Moore Il
Victoria Dreher
Edward Underwood
Avery Floyd
Edward Underwood
Danny Conyer

Handicap Singles

1370
1366
1360
1348
1341
1340
1336
1336
1336
1333
1332
1326
1322
1320
1319
1314
1312
1312
1308
1308
1307
1304
1304
1303
1301
1301
1301
1300
1299
1298
1295
1293

725
711
695
694
691
689
687
683
683
676
676
672

$2,800.00
$1,400.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$110.00
$96.00
$96.00
$94.00
$92.00
$92.00
$88.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$80.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$72.00

$500.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$100.00
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14
15
16
17
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Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Tim Johnson
Willie Andrews
Priscilla Byrom
Calvin Banks
Lamont Nichols

Chris LaCross
Vernon Battle
June Hayes
Rusty Morrison
Daniel Tickle
Jonathan Wise

Lori Carey
Priscilla Byrom

Keeshonna Davis

Victoria Dreher

Chris LaCross
Chris LaCross
Vernon Battle
Chris LaCross
Jeremy Brady
Calvin Banks

Vernon Battle

Bianca Simmons

Chris LaCross
Chris LaCross
Chris LaCross
Vernon Battle
June Hayes
Ronnie McRae
Vernon Battle
Avery Floyd

Vernon Battle

Thomas White

Scratch Singles

Women's Handicap Singles

Handicap Game

Scratch Game

Bonus Weekend
Willie Andrews

Saturday Bonus
William Jackson

671
660
651
646
646

674
662
627
620
614
603

665
651
644
639

276
251
266
264
256
252
277
268

269
244
257
245
247
245
256
242

1348

1370
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$
$

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

$500.00
$250.00
$125.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00

$400.00
$150.00
$75.00
$40.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

1,000.00

500.00



